SEC. IL DIV. A-1200
PARTS CATALOG S ERIE S

Revised April, 1958 CLINTON A_lzoo ?‘%gi:c

Supersedes Nov., 1957
LONG LIFE

e —

42 87 78 128

DIV. A-1200



S ERIE S

CLINTON | A.1200 | B¢

There are two Basic Types of the A-1200 engine covered by this Basic Parts List.
types are noted. These types are shown as follows:

TYPE
LONG LIFE

Serial Number Suffix “B"—referred to as Type B.
MODEL VARIATIONS follow this Basic Parts List.
NOTE: See page “a” on “How to Identify Your Clinton Engine.”

Serial Number Suffix A"

SEC. II, DIV. A-1200
PARTS CATALOG
Revised April, 1958
Supersedes Nov., 1957

Parts not used on all
—referred to as Type A;

BASIC PARTS LIST

Ref. No. PART DESCRIPTION Part No. Quantity
1 ABM—Governor Adjusting __________________ . 7975 1
2 ARM:-—Govemor Throffle ... ... . . coooseoeninn candiio nioy 7977 1
3 ARM AND WEIGHT ASSEMBLY — Governor (used on Type A)_____ 4203 1

ARM AND WEIGHT ASSEMBLY — Governor (used on Type B)_____ 12311-A 1
4" AXLE —Coamshaft. ... .o iiiiibmnvonmnds it cnnn S e L 3593-A 1
5 BASE-—Engine. . .foo oo e v e i e it L 5040 1
6 BEARING — Cone (PTO.End)_ 12302 1
7 BEARING — Cone (Bearing Plate End)____________. ________________ 12303 1
8 BEARING — Shaft, Governor Throttle (used on Type A)_.____________ 3073 1
BEARING — Shaft, Governor Throttle (used on Type B)______________ 12310 1
9 BLOCK ASSEMBLY —Cylinder .___________ . 12216 1
10 BRACKET — Fuel Tank Mounting_________________________________ 12059 1
11 BREAKER POINTS ASSEMBLY —Magneto________________________ P5543 1
NOTE: Breaker Points Assembly includes Ref. Nos. 41, 94, 108.
12 BREATHER ASSEMBLY _______ 7150-A 1
NOTE: Breather Assembly includes Ref. Nos. 15, 39, 47, 110, 113.
13 CAM—BreakerPoints ___________________ 5703 1
14 CAMSHAFT _____ 12008 1
15 CAP—Breather _______ L 7151 1
16 CAP AND GASKET ASSEMBLY —Fuel _____ ______ _____________ 4517-A 1
17 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY —Clinton ______ _____________________ 14053 1
For complete identification of carburetors, refer to Section III,
Div. A, page 2.
18 CLEANER ASSEMBLY . 4 TS T B U D2 S . SN 4546-A 1
19 COIL ASSEMBLY — Magneto (With Laminations) . _________ P5704-B 1
COIL — Magneto (Without Laminations) . ________ P5593-A 1
20 COLLAR ASSEMBLY — Governor_.______ 3063-1 1
21 CONDENSER — Magneto___________ P5589-A 1
22 CONNECTOR — Flexible Fuelline________________________________ 5053 1
23 CONNECTOR — Brass, ¥" (Filter Assembly to Fuel Tank)_ _________ 3576 1
24 CONNECTOR — Flexible Fuel Line, 90°__ . 5052 1
25 COVER—Breaker Points _______________ P5595-A 1
26 COVER— ValveChamber _______ . : 7938 1
27 COVER — Breaker Points Terminal ______ 5714 1
28 CRANKSHAFT _______ e 12120 1
29 CUP—Bearing, PTO. o 12300 1
30 CUP—Bearing, Bearing Plate . 12301 1
31 DECAL— Amowhead _____ 3579 1
32 DECAL—AirCleaner ___ e 4561 1
33 DECAL—Horse Power ________________ s E e LB B AT e 3453 1
34 DECAL —Bearing ___________ N O Gy A e 8. . 3471 1
85 DEFLECTOR — ABir 12006 1
36 DEFLECTOR —CylinderHead ________ 12005 1
37 DEVICE — Shorting Clip (Spark Plug) 3499 1
38 DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY —Oil Filler_________ 3295 1
NOTE: Dipstick Assembly includes Ref. No. 49.
39 DISC — Breather___ ____ 7152 1
40 DISTRIBUTOR — Oil________ e 12017 1
41 FELT — Lubrication (Cam Follower)_.____ P5504 1
42 FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY — With Magnets___ - 7999-A 1

NOTE: Sold as an Assembly only.

PRINTED IN U.S.A.

DIV. A-1200 PpAGE 2



SEC. II, DIV. A-1200
PARTS CATALOG

S E-R-1 E-8

Revised April, 1958 CLINTON A_lzoo BASIC
Supersedes Nov., 1957 TYPE
LONG LIFE
BASIC PARTS LIST (Continued)

Ref. No. PART DESCRIPTION Part No. Quantity
43 GASKET — Air Cleaner toAirHorn_______________________________ 10259 1
44 GASKET == Rt HOM o mancodaiog e sl S o0 ol il oo 3990 1
45 GASKET ==BaSE woovumminiriwntiialae i aLln o Ui v 4465-1 1
46  GASKET — Bearing Plate (Standard, .015 Thick) ___________________ 1 3056 1

NOTE: Gaskets are also available in the following thicknesses:
.005, .010 and .020. Order by Part Number and specify
thickness.
47 . GASKET ==Breather .. i.ul... . oicne bl o pa o0 oo o 7153 1
48 GASKET —Cylinder Head __________________ ____________________ 12253 1
49 GASKET — Dipstick Assembly .. . ______ 3297 1
50 GASKET — Carburetor to Block___________________________________ 6002 1
§1 . GASKET — Spark Plug s oli v i cdrmanonsadansne don ta e anl 3115 1
52 GASKET — Valve Chamber Cover_______ s e i e e s 3057 1
GASKET KIT — Engine Overhaul ________________________________ 6249 1
GASKET KIT — Engine Overhaul (With Speed Reducer Units)_______ 6248 1
NOTE: Kit contains all necessary Gaskets and Oil Seals. .
583 HEAD—Cylinder-2\ > . tuelitd b Sl ol el ST 12011 1
54 HOBN —AirCleaner_____________________ . 10350-C 1
55 HOUSING==Blower .-siiii csunioce. Loniiaam ol il Lt 7907-A 1
HOUSING — Blower (For Recoil Starter)___________________________ 7913-A 1
56 KEY — Flywheel ......o: il v eenie nacaain i, S o 10339 1
57 LEAD——High Tension :.coiaicinascamomtnaminsivemnaMeeadanialor P5555 1
58 LEVER — Speed Adjusting _______ o _______ 3075 1
59 LINE-—Tuel, Flexible. 1. . aoo o iienaian oo nin D 0 6316 1
60 LINK — Carburetor to Governor Arm______________________________ 7920 1
61 LOCK — Connecting Rod Scxew__________________________________ 12018 1
62 MUFFLERASSEMBLY .- .. cooccosoiatoeconen puname s da o 12062-A 1
63 NIPPLE— %" 'NPT, Thd, 2 iccecini e it nnidine o ludang 12061 1
64 NUT — Hexagon, 7/16-20 (Starter Pulley)__________________________ 5476 1
65 NUT — Square, #10-24 (Arm to Governor Lever)____________________ 3253 1
66 NUT — Wing (Air Cleaner Screw)._______________________________ 7044 1
67 NUT & L'WASHER ASS'Y — Hexagon, %-28 (1-—Valve Cover Stud, '
2=—Carburetor to Block). ... ownenationiecrenililelarinog i il 3255-A 3
68 PIN — Drive (Baffle Plate to Block)._______________________________ 3569 1
69  PIN — Retaining (Governor Yoke) . ______________ 3656 1
70 PIN—Wrist vove.vemiio b et s pae Do i £ ad bl b s 200 6024 1
71  PISTON -~ Stondard sos.od idveseiiedibo niat el 0 du i 12000 1
PISTON ASSEMBLY — Standard._ . __________________________ 12000-A 1
NOTE: Piston Assemblies are also available in the following over-
sizes: .005, .010, .020, .030 and .040. Order by Number
and specify oversize. Piston Assembly includes Ref. Nos.
70, 71, 80, 81, 82, and 83. '
72 PLATE — Baffle, Crankcase __________ L __ 3559 1
73 PLATE— Name ic-iissie o dliotinebiora e bl ot S bl 6530 1
74 PLATE —Beaiing - .ovivecidsmenmmen s icwnpsuetiad ot Soada ol sl 12054 1
NOTE: Bearing Plate includes Ref. Nos. 7, and 104.
75 PLUG —Button, Air - oo ol iceianronasaiion f Lol io g 12340 3
76 PLUG—Camshaft Axle _____..____ . . . . . 3281 1
77 PLUG—Oill Drain - il e vonmie tnuant ity cnbnindeniaie 3289 2
78 PULLEY ASSEMBLY — Starter___________________________________ 4882-A 1
79 RETAINER—Valve Spring ______________________________________ 3028 -2
80 RING — Compression, Standard . ______________________________ 12030 1
81 BING—OiLStondard ..o colidoet e e asira s S o 12032 1
82 RBING — Retainer, Wrist Pin______________________________________ 6034 2
83 RING — Scraper, Stonderd _____________________ 12031 1
RING SET — Stomderd. o ieei cuneecpnsaald i aifet . feifan Lo s 12023 1

NOTE: Ring Sets are also available in the following oversizes:
.005, .010, .020, .030 and .040. Order by Part Number and
specify oversize. Ring Set includes Ref. Nos. 80, 81 and 83.

PAGE 3

DIV. A-1200

PRINTED IN U.S.A.



8 EB-R I E 8

CLINTON | A.1200 | ¢

LONG LIFE

SEC. II, DIV. A-1200

PARTS CATALOG

Revised April, 1958
Supersedes Nov., 1957

BASIC PARTS LIST (Continued)

Ref. No. PART DESCRIPTION Part No. Quantity
84  RIVET — Tubular, Name Plate____________________________ 5469 4
85 ROD ASSEMBLY — Cannecting_______.________________________ - 12002-A 1

__NOTE: Rod Assembly includes Ref. Nos. 61 and 90.
86 "ROPE ASSEMBLY — Starter_____________________________________ 4266 1
87 SCREEN — Revolving______________________________ """ 6226 1
88 SCREW —F.HM., #10-24x5-15/16 (Air Cleaner)___________________ 6119 1
- 89 SCREW — P.H.S.T., #4-40 x Y4 (Coil Ground to Laminations)_________ 5641 1
90 SCREW —HH.C., ¥4-28 x 1% (Connecting Rod Cap)________________ 5635 2
91 SCREW — H.H. Slotted S.T., #8-32 x % (Governor Adjusting)________ 5644 1
92 SCREW —R.H.S.T., #6-32 x % (Breaker Cover to Bearing Plate)._____ 5405 2
93 SCREW —RHM., #10-24x % (Governor Throttle Arm)_____________ 3211 1
94 SCREW — R.H.M., #6-32 x Y4 (Breaker Points T~ vinal)______________ 5664 2
95 SCREW —F.H.M., #8-32x 11/16 (Air Horn to Curburetor)___________ 5677 2
9 SCREW —HH.C, 7/16-20x 2 (Base to Block)_______________________ 3200 2
97 SCREW —H.H.C., 56-18 x 1% (Cylinder Head to Block)____________ 5652 8
98 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y — RH.S.T., #8-32x % (Condenser to
Bearing Plate) _______________________________ . 5674-F i
99 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y —F.H.M., #10-32 x ¥ (Bracket to Head) 5412-G 1
100 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y — H.H.C., ¥4-28 x % (Bracket to Head)__ 7236-G 2
101  SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y —HH.C., %-28 x % (Bearing Plate to
Block) oo 5448-F 4
102 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y —HH.C., Y%-20x % (6—Blower Hous-
ing to Bearing Plate, 1-—Fuel Tank Bracket)___________ I - 3632-G 7
103 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y — R.HM., 1024 x 1 (Strap to Bracket)__ 5421-A 2
104 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y —P.H.S.T., #10-24x 1 (Lamination to
Bearing Plate) ___________ ______________________ 5682-A 2
105 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y —RH.M., #10-32x % (2—Deflector to
Block, 1—Speed Adjusting Lever)______________________________ 3222-F 3
106 SCREW & L'WASHER ASS'Y —R.HM., #8-32 x ¥ (Breaker Points to
Bearing Plate) «oocvneoc o0 oo o T 5409-F 1
107 SEAL—Oil, Bearing Plate _______________________________________ 12304 1
10  SEEL-- Gl BIOCK .o i s o seshomimsamin o i it 3669 1
109  SEAL — Breaker Points Cover ____________________________________ 5596 1
110 SEAT—Breather _______________________________________________ 7150 1
111 SPARK PLUG AND GASKET ASSEMBLY.________________________ K3568-A 1
112 - SPRING — Backlash (Governor to Carburetor) _____________________ 7979 1
113 SPRING — Breather (Hold-Down) _________________________________ 7154 1
114  SPRING — Governor (Speed Adjusting)____________________________ 4001 1
HE  SPBRING = VOIVE oo bininin i s oot 3068 2
116 STRAP—Fuel Tank _____________ ______ .. 12060 2
117  STUD — Valve ChamberCover_________________ _________________ 5680 1
118  STUD — Carburetor Mounting ___________________________________ 6155 2
119 TANK ASSEMBLY — Fuel ______________________________________ 12058-A 1
NOTE: Assembly includes Ref. No. 16.
120 TAPPET —Valve_____________________ 3034 2
121 TERMINAL —BreakerPoints _____________________________________ 5713 1
122 VALVE —Exhaust, Stoandard Stem________________________________ 3031-1 1
VALVE — Exhaust, Oversize Stem (Approx. 9/32 Dia)______________ 3031-2 1
123 VALVE — Intake, Standard Stem_________________________________ 3032-1 1
VALVE — Intake, Oversize Stem (Approx. 9/32 Dia.)________________ 3032-2 1
124 VALVE AND FILTER ASSEMBLY —Fuel, Shut-Off_________________ C3500-A 1
125 WASHER—"C" Valve Keeper___________________________________ 3291 2
126  WASHER — Lock, 7/16 (Base to Block)____________________________ 3275 2
127  WASHER — Special (Governor Adjusting Arm)____________________ 7976 1
128 ' WASHER — Rubber (Air Cleaner)_________________________________ 5906 1
129 WASHER — Spring Tension (Starter Pulley)________________________ 4119 1
130 WEIGHT ASSEMBLY — Governor Yoke___________________________ 3062-B 1

PRINTED IN U.S.A.

DIV. A-1200 PAGE 4



N

N\,

S E R1E S SEC. II, DIV, A~126\&~,
NTON MODEL PARTS CATALOG
Revised January, 1959,

c !. I H-EZEQ VARIATIONS Supersedes Mar,, 1958~
LONG LIFE \

"~ MODEL VARIATIONS OF A-1200 SERIES

- — \
The adaptation of Clinton Engines to a wide variety of uses results in what is known as '‘Model Variations.” Following is the
complete list of all Models produced up to issue date (shown above). Opposite each Engine Model listed are the Part Numbers
and/or Assembly Numbers for the Series used IN ADDITION TO or IN PLACE OF the parts illustrated ond shown on the Basic Parts  \
List preceding this Model Variations List. Refer to other sections of this Manual when Assembly Numbers are given to find the \\
Parts List for these assemblies. X

See page (a) on “How to Identify Your Clinton Engine.” Use the preceding Basic Parts List except as shown below.

|

g ,;,9». N =7 =1 4 ; o R R g
§ 7 2% b8 fr A REE ¢ BIE pAEn, &R
$. F5 88 5. E,% “Eo g _fn 2w %EE &o
548 Gg %m_ &, B% @5 His ¢ H3s G5 guf YiE
28 0% 8%% |RE .8 geg QY o 29 ge zfs EAT
o S 5% 6 3 10E 8 202 Eo8 U §ef Sy b2l Hel
g 9% <% 592 4% EgE p.up & aL e R Edg B/ &
—r B E & S< S35 ey Sm 248 BEE 2. 13f B9 8 it
34 & 27 A4 HgS Bp  Eo.8 (R8 T3 »®8 df ®gi |83
o % EAg S 8 “Eg $AE £28 n.85 g7 Bzl g0 =i =8
"f,. P &S a2 w3l B .2 B8 %E2 Bu §F2 Hg <PE  NET
3 = > HboA S B> T EBEu ,’,.1‘§~ oh L% =] ::3:.2 »!gﬂi
B g u=f 84T Bae TE 23% EER BE 223 B, OYL  Fao
S f 638 624 02y LAY TTE BUE 5 <LE gd 20EY gl.f
E 5 Bo® g.g 28) Eey v®p <EE mn pha B 2.9 < § e
Wy Z |58 ©8 mzh M52 B5° wig B 24 By B=z%% é.g
8 & 3% Edg £8E 23% Eiy 35 B4 B2F g2 Reps Eid
8 2 5 3 3 8 & = A 2 C AN~ R
A1200101 Note 1 T T
A-1200-102 Yes 7913D
A-1200-103 SK555
A-1200-104 6025 ]
A-1200-105 6025 Yes 7913D
A-1200-106 Notes 17, 18 SK558 Yes 7913D
A-1200-107 12121
A-1200-108 Notes 17, 19,
20, 21, 22 SK561 12129 12221 Yes 7913D )
A-1200-109 Note 23 SK561 12123 12218
A-1200-110 6025 SK555 72"
A-1200-111 SK555 72"
A-1200-112 SK555 72" Yes 7913D
A-1200-113 Note 2 12217
A-1200-121 Note 1 6025 SK561 12125 12218
A-1200-122 No Variation—Use Basic Parts List
A-1200-123 Yes 7913D
A-1200-124 SK555 Yes 7913D
A-1200-125 6025 SK555
A-1200-126 SK561 12123 12218 -
A-1200-127 Note 3 SK561 12123 12218
R-1200-128 Notes4,5,6,7,
8,9,10 SK558 12127 12219 Yes 12014-A
A-1200-129 No Variation—Use Basic Parts List - -
A-1200-130 Notes 20, 24, 25 SK555 12220 Yes 7913D
A-1200-131 Note 11 12126 Yes 7913D
A-1200-132 Note 1 B : B
A-1200-133 SK558 Yes 7913D
A-1200-134 SK558 18" Yes 7913D
A-1200-135 Notes 26, 28 SK564 7908-D 7
A-1200-136 Note 13 SK558 Yes 7913D -
A-1200-137 SK555 72" 12123
A-1200-138 SK561 12123 12218
A-1200-139 SK555 12218
PRINTED IN U.S.A. DIV. A-1200 PAGE 1



SEC. IL DIV. A-1200
PARTS CATALOG
Revised January, 1959
Supersedes Mar., 1958

CLINTON

S ERIE S

A-1200

LONG LIFE

MODEL
VARIATIONS

MODEL VARIATIONS OF A-1200 SERIES (Cont.)

g . < w1 ook B 8. A
A 5 3 3 ¢ & of. S E= o
B2 B 48 B BuE B B 88 B B8m oG ER .8
o S 4o £o 5EE i3 835 28 B4% A7 5g &b
8= 4 1+ ou UUE B R b mgﬁ @u 50 AR
A-1200-140 SK558 72" 12128
A-1200-141 Notes 4, 5, 6, 7,
9, 16, 27 SK558 12127 12219 Yes 12014-A
A-1200-142 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-143 6025 SK555 72" 12128 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-144 Note 17 SK561 12123 12218
A-1200-145 Notes 16, 17 SK555 26Y4” Yes 7913D
A-1200-146 6025 SK555 72"
A-1200-147 SK561 12125 12218
A-1200-148 Note 24 SK555 72" Yes 7913-D
A-1200-148 Notes 26, 28 SK555 7908-D
A-1200-150 Note 24 SK555
A-1200-151 Notes 16, 28 SK555 12130 7908-D
A-1200-152 SK555
A-1200-153 SK555 Yes 7913D
A-1200-154 Note 17 SK555 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-155 Note 24
A-1200-156 6025 SK558
"A-1200-157 Notes 16, 29 12123 12218 Yes 7913D
A-1200-158 Note 16 Yes 7913D
A-1200-159 12123 12218 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-160 No Variation—Use Basic Parts List
A-1200-161 12218
A-1200-162 Notes 4, 9, 30 SK561 12123 12219
A-1200-163 Notes 4, 17 SK561 12219
A-1200-164 Notes 2, 17 SK555 12217
R-1200-165 Notes 16, 18,
, 28, 32 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-166 Notes 2, 17,27 SK555 12217
. AR-1200-167 No Variation—Use Basic Parts List
A-1200-168 Notes 4, 9, 23,
29, 30 SK561 12123 12219
A-1200-170 6025 SK555 Yes 7913D
A-1200-171 6025
A-1200-172 Note 29 7921 SK561 12123 12223
A-1200-173 6025 SK555 72" 12128 Yes 7913D
A-1200-174 Notes 23, 29 SK561 12123 12218
A-1200-175 No Variation—Use Basic Parts List
A-1200-176 Notes 29, 30 SK561 12123 12218 Yes 7913D
A-1200-177 Notes 4, 30 SK561 12123 12219
A-1200-178 Notes 4, 30, 33,
34 SK552 12224 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-179 Notes 4, 30 SK561 12123 12219
A'1200-180 Notes 4, 8, 9, 31 SK561 12219
A-1200-181 SK557 72" Yes 7913D
R:1200:182 Notes 4,5,6,7 7918 SK558 12219 Yes 12014-A i
A:1200-183° Notes 17, 18, 32

SKS555 72"

PAGE 2 DIV. A-1200

PRINTED IN U.S.A.



CLENTON

S ERIE S

A-1200

LONG LIFE

MODEL
VARIATIONS

SEC. II. DIV. A-1200
PARTS CATALOG
Bevised January, 1959
Supersedes Mar., 1958

MODEL VARIATIONS OF A-1200 SERIES (Cont)

: :
g 2 w1 o !L EL* B | o >l- 5 ] " ;l
AR IET 1T B
98 3 g0 & < 2 9 X0 Bhe BE 8 E 5 "’%
bz Y 5 0U oug 8 =5 '&553 Y= gﬁi‘ Eg ES ExA
A-1200-184 SK557 Yes 7913-D -
A-1200-185 Note 17
A-1200-186 Notes 9,17 SK561 12123 12218 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-187 Note 9 12218
A-1200-188 SK555 72"
A-1200-189 Note 9 12218 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-190 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-191 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-192 Notes 4, 29, 31,
34 SK557 12224 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-193 Note 17 Yes 7913-D
A-1200-194 Notes 4,17, 30 SK561 12123 12219
A-1200-195 Note 1 6025 SK555 72" 12125 12218
A-1200-196 Notes 9, 29, 30 12123 12218 Yes
A-1200-500 No Variation—Use Basic Parts List ’
A-1200-504 Note 1 SK561 12125 12218
A-1200-507 No Variation—Use Basic Parts List
A-1220 12122 3552 6:00
A-1240 Note 11 12124 3554 6:00
A-1240-100 Notes 1, 11 12124 3554 12:00
A-1280 Note 11 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-100 Note 11 6025 SK555 72" 12126 3800 6:00
£-12680-101 Note 11 SK555 72" 12126 3800 6:00
A-1280-102 Note 11 SK555 72" 12126 Yes 7913-D 3800 6:00 )
A-1280-103 Note 11 12126 Yes 7913-D 3800 6:00
A-1260-104 Notes 11, 20 SK558 54" 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-105 Note 11 SK555 72" 12126 3800 3:00
A-1260-106 Note 11 12126 3800 9:00
A-1260-107 Note 11 SK555 12126 3800 S:00
A-1260-108 Note 11 6025 SK555 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-109 Note 11 SK555 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-110 Note 11 SK555 12126 Yes 7913-D 3800 6:00
A-1260-111 Notes 8,11, 24,
27,35 6025 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-112 Note 11 SK555 72" 12126 Yes 7913-D 3800 12:00
A-1280-122 Note 11 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-123 Note 11 12126 Yes 7913-D 3800 6:00
A-1260-124 Note 11 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-125 Note 11 SK555 72" 12126 Yes 7913-D 3800 9:00
A-1260-500 Note 11 12126 3800 6:00
A-1260-501 Notes 1,11 12126 3800 6:00
B-1200-2299 Notes 14, 15,
16 SK561 Yes 7913-D
£-1200-2230 Notes 14, 16 SK561 Yes 7913-D _
PRINTED IN US.A. DIV. A-1200 PAGE 3



SEC.
PARTS CATALOG

I, DIV. A-1200 S ERIE S

Revised January, 1958 c !l l N T 0 N A-Izoo IX\I/I}(S_)I}I)IJE‘XI:I'IONS

Supersedes Mar., 1958

LONG LIFE

MODEL VARIATIONS OF A-1200 SERIES (Cont.)

NOTE

NOTE

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE

NOTE "~

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE

1—Special Kerosene pagls as follows: #12012 Head, #12026-A Deflector Assembly, #3576 Nipple, #4584 Valve, and
#4585 Cup, Priming.

2 Starter Generator adaptation as follows: #K-12071 Bracket, #X-12070 Bracket, #K-12072 Bracket, #K-12077 Starter
Generator, #K-12076 V-Belt, # 12250 Gasket, # 12089 Cover, #5484 L'Washer, #5635 Screw, #3204-G Screw & L'Washer,
#3221-G Screw & L'Washer, #5648-G Screw & L'Washer, #3249 Nut, #3276 Washer, #3232-G Screw & L'Washer,
#3205-G Screw & L'Washer, #7999-B Flywheel, #12079 Pin, #12073 Screw, # 12075 Sheave, #12074 Pulley. #5475 Nut.

3—Use #12055 Plate Bearing, #5715-A Wire Assembly, #P-5566 Grommet and #5644 Screw.
4—Use #3994 Insert and #3031-3 Valve, exhaust stellite. (Use stel exhaust valve as intake valve.)
5 Use #2551-B Wire Assembly, Shorting.

8—Use #12316 Nipple, #12317 Cup and #5820 Plug (Pipe).

7-—Use #7999-E Flywheel and #P-4338 Pulley (Starting & P.T.0.), #12318 Spacer.

8-—Use #3059-A Cup Assembly, Fuel Tank.

9—-Use #6215-A Air Cleaner and #5637 Screw.

10—Use #90155-A Tank and Bracket Assembly.

11—Use #12306 Cup, # 12305 Bearing Cone, #3136 Oil Seal (Block).

12—Use #12309 Nipple.

13—Use #7953 Link.

14— Use # 14356 Carburetor, #2075 Gasket, # 12307 Plate, #5673-A Screw & L'Washer (2), #12308 Tube, #10353 Sleeve,
#12081 Filter Element, #2003 Cover, #5457-A Screw & L'Washer, #6354 Breather Assembly, #4419 Elbow, #4425 Nut, .
and 4592 Nipple.

15--Use #10077-A Hinge and Strap Assembly, #5654 Screw (2), #7946 Spacer (2). and # 10356 Bracket.
16—Use #5051 Fuel Shut-Off.

17—Use #12055 Plate, Bearing, #4186-A Wire Assembly, #7143 Screw, #P-5566 Grommet, #5644 Screw.
18—Use #4557-A Air Cleaner.

19— Use Fuel Pump Parts # 14052 Carburetor, #12250 Gasket, #12080 Pump, Fuel, #23632-G Screw & L'Washer, #5053
Connector, #23222-A and #3221-G Screw & L'Washer.

20—Use #6453 Horn, #7338 Cover, #4554 Tube, #10353 Sleeve..

21—Use #21070-A Body Assembly, #2132 Filter, #2003 Cover, #5634 Screw.

22— Use #P-5573-A Lead, #P-5575-A Cup, #5647 Screw (2).

23—Use #16336 Spring.

24— Use #4419 Elbow, #4425 Nut, and #4592 Nipple.

25— Use #7941 Tank, #7948 Bracket, #7948 Strap (2), #5051 Valve, #7946 Spacer, #5654 Screw.
26— Use #3576 Nipple, #C-3500-A Valve, #5053 Connector.

27— Use #12051 Tank, #120'65 Strap (2).

28— Use #4090 Tank, #7178 Spacer (2), #5635-G Screw & L'Washer (2), #5421-A Screw & L'Washer (2).
29 Use 712336 Plate, #P-5573-A Lead, #P~55751A Cup Assembly.

30—Use #12213-A Housing Assembly Bearing, #12315 Spacer.

31—Use #16341 Tank.

32— Use # 14357 Carburetor, #12029-A Deflector, #3851 Clamp, #5457 Screw.

33— Use #5725-A Wire Assembly, Ign. Shorting, #7466 Switch Assembly.

34— Use #4517-B Cap Assembly.

35 Use #14090 Carburetor, #7930 Manifold, Intake, #7168 Gasket, Manifold to Carburetor.

PAGE

4 DIV. A-1200 PRINTED IN U.S5.A.



